
Ref

Machine

Brand

Model

06782

NOTCHING
MACHINE

FIM

VERSA 204

VARIABLE ANGLE

Main Technical Data

 Working capacity:

- Steel
Angle of 30º to 135º 4 mm
Angle of 60º to 135º 4 mm

- Stainless steel
Angle of 30º to 135º 2 mm
Angle of 60º to 135º 3 mm

 Blades length

 Table size

 Hits per minute

 Motor power

 Tank capacity

 Weight
(Characteristics based according to technical data)

205 mm

1.000 x 800 mm

60

5,5 HP

60 l

970 kg
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